
Strong and lightweight shearing cable cutter with fiberglass handles

CCP750

Heavy Duty Cable Cutter

Curved blade jaws hold cable while 
blades make efficient clean cuts

Replaceable, drop forged steel blades

Length 31.5"

Fiberglass Handles
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Model #
Stock #
Description
Height
Width
Depth
Weight
Maximum Cutting Capacity
(Copper)
Maximum Cutting Capacity
(Aluminum)

CCP750
587382
Heavy Duty Cable Cutter
31.5"
6.75"
1.38"
4 lbs
750MCM

1000MCM

Strong fiberglass handles for 
easy cutting

Features & Benefits

Curved blade jaws hold cable while 
blades make efficient clean cuts

Cuts up to 750 MCM Copper and 
1000 MCM Aluminum and 1-1/2" 
diameter communications cables

Adjustable pivot bolt provides for 
easy blade adjustment
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