

Heavy Duty Cable Cutter

STRONG AND LIGHTWEIGHT SHEARING CABLE CUTTER WITH FIBERGLASS HANDLES





1-855-SWTOOLS (855-798-6657) Southwiretools.com

BUILT FOR DURABILITY. BUILT FOR RELIABILITY. BUILT FOR WORK.™



Heavy Duty Cable Cutter

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- ADJUSTABLE PIVOT BOLT PROVIDES FOR EASY BLADE ADJUSTMENT
- STRONG FIBERGLASS HANDLES FOR EASY CUTTING
- CURVED BLADE JAWS HOLD CABLE WHILE BLADES MAKE EFFICIENT CLEAN CUTS
- Cuts up to 750 MCM Copper and 1000 MCM Aluminum and 1-1/2" DIAMETER COMMUNICATIONS CABLES

Model #	CCP750
Stock #	587382
Description	Heavy Duty Cable Cutter
Height	31.5"
Width	6.75"
Depth	1.38"
Weight	4 lbs
Maximum Cutting Capacity	750MCM
(Copper)	
Maximum Cutting Capacity	1000MCM
(Aluminum)	





1-855-SWT00LS (855-798-6657) Southwiretools.com BUILT FOR DURABILITY. BUILT FOR RELIABILITY. BUILT FOR WORK.™